M

TRANSPORTATION SOLUTIONS

4925 State Line Road
Fort Smith, AR 72916

ATTENTION: CUSTOMER SERVICE DEPT.



RECALL PARTS KIT ORDER CARD
RECALL # 15E013

CUSTOMER NAME:

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

CITY: _ STATE: ZIP CODE
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION “VIN” NO('S):

~ (PLEASE ATTACH A V.LN. LIST AS NECESSARY)
ORDER DATE: / /

PLEASE SPECIFY THE ORDER QUANITY OF THE FOLLOWING PARTS KIT:

HSM KIT # 185405 - EA.
(2EA.) - SCREW, CAP HEX HD G5 3/8-18 UNC 1.00 GRIP LGTH = 0.58
(2EA.) - SCREW, CAP HEX HD GS 3/8-16 UNC 1.25 GRIP LGTH = 0.64
(2EA.) - WASHER, 1.00 OD X .440 ID x .0.0 THK 660 NYLON
(4EA.) - STEEL FLAT WASHER, 3/8 TYPE A—WIDE
(4EA.) - STOVER NUT, 3/8-16

(2EA.) - SCREW, CAP HEX HD G5 7/16-14 UNC 1.00 GRIP LGTH = 0.58
(2EA.) - WASHER, 1.00 OD x .390 ID x .060 THK 660 NYLON

(2EA.) - SPACER, 1.00 OD x .390 ID x .395 THK 660 NYLON

(2EA.) - STEEL FLAT WASHER, 7/16 TYPE A—WIDE

(2EA.) - STOVER NUT, 7/16-14

SIGNATURE:

- DATE:




